
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

j. , Whether Act or Arts of
jfo1 iMitnv'a Nam* Ad.i~». n«u»i«M/«, /*/»,.» - Date of No. of . . • Date of . ««.«i*..in«p •• Debtor's or : Bankruptcy proved

-.*«. Debtor s Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Hatter. Receiving Order. "^V™8 Creditor's inCreditorti
uroer. Petition. Petition.

•2097

2098

2099

2100

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

Oalland, Thomas Bowker

Sandall, Arthur Edward

Watts, Ernest Mumford ,

Carpenter, Edward ,
George

Hudson, John Henry ...

1

Hurd, Ellen, and
Hnrd,Sabina( trading as
N. and B. Hurd)

Tancred, Seymour Mifc-
ford

Stringer, Frederic John,
described in the Peti-
tion as F. J. Stringer
(trading as

Stringer and Bird) ...

Barrick, Walter

Freedman, Samuel

39, Hbwarth'Street, and Sion House, Sion- •
street, Radcliffe, Lanes

Osbournby, Lincolnshire •

444, High-road, Chiswick, in the county of
Middlesex, and lately carrying on business
at 476, High-road, Ohiswick aforesaid

88, Victoria-road, Chesterton, Cambs,
formerly 99, Gwydir- street, in the borough
of Cambridge, and lately 13, Herbert-
street, Greens-road, and 1, Corona-road,
respectively in Chesterton aforesaid

Lately residing at Dover-street, Morley, in
the county of York, but now residing at
at 1, England-street, Morley aforesaid, and
carrying on business at Ackroyd-street,
Morley aforesaid

30, Cowick-street, Saint Thomas, Exeter ...

88, St. John's-park, Blackheath, Kent

1 and 3, Palace-avenue, Hastings, Sussex ...

The Wood Cottage Hotel, Holmfirth, in the
county of York, lately residing and carrying
on business at 47, Richmond-avenue,
Sedgley Park, Manchester, in the county of
Lancaster

47 and 48, Blanket-row, in the city and
county of Kingston-npon-Hull

Draper _

Farmer

Bootmaker

Cab Driver

Coal Dealer

Refreshment House
Keepers (Spinsters)

Gentleman, of no occu-
pation

Fine Art Dealer

Licensed Victualler

General Dealer

Bolton ...

Boston ... ...

Brentford

Cambridge

Dewsbury

Exeter

Greenwich

Hastings

Huddersfield ...

Kingston-upon-
Hull 1

July 8, 1910

July 6, 1910

July 7, 1910

July 9, 1910

July 7, 1910

July 7, 1910

Mar. 24, 1910

June 25, 1910

July;8, 1910

June 23, 1910

36
of 1910

15
of 1910

24.
of 1910

7
of 1910

13
of 1910

24
of 1910

12
of 1910

13
of 1910

10
of 1910

19
of 1910

^July 8, 1910

July 6, 1910

July 7, 1910

July 9, 1910

July 7, 1910

July 7, 1910

May 31, 1910

July 9, 1910

July 8, 1910

July 7, 1910

35

14

19

7

9

22

15

14

10

16

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's....

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

H
W

O
Q

"̂̂

O
fess|3
3
*r^

f~49
Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- *<
ruptcy Act, 1883

Ĥ- 1
CO
h-*

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- P
rnptcy Act, 1883

ct
Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- g

rnptcy Act, 1883 oo

to


