RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of . Matter,	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or; Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2097	Calland, Thomas Bowker	39, Howarth-street, and Sion House, Sion- street, Radcliffe, Lancs	Draper	Bolton	July 8, 1910	36 of 1910	July 8, 1910	: 35	Débtor's	
2098	Sandall, Arthur Edward	Osbournby, Lincolnshire	Farmer	Boston	July 6, 1910	15 of 1910	July 6, 1910	14	Debtor's	
2099	Watts, Ernest Mumford	444, High-road, Chiswick, in the county of Middlesex, and lately carrying on business at 476, High-road, Chiswick aforesaid	Bootmaker	Brentford	July 7, 1910	24 of 1910	July 7, 1910	19	Debtor's	
2100	Carpenter, Edward . George	88, Victoria-road, Chesterton, Cambs, formerly 99, Gwydir-street, in the borough of Cambridge, and lately 13, Herbert-street, Greens-road, and 1, Corona-road, respectively in Chesterton aforesaid	Cab Driver	Cambridge	July 9, 1910	7 of 1910	July 9, 1910	7	Debtor's	
2101 2102	Hudson, John Henry Hurd, Ellen, and	Lately residing at Dover-street, Morley, in the county of York, but now residing at at 1, England-street, Morley aforesaid, and carrying on business at Ackroyd-street, Morley aforesaid	Coal Dealer	Dewsbury	July 7, 1910	13 of 1910	July 7, 1910	9	Debtor's	
2102	Hurd, Sabina (trading as N. and B. Hurd)	30, Cowick-street, Saint Thomas, Exeter	Refreshment House Keepers (Spinsters)	Exeter	July 7, 1910	24 of 1910	July 7, 1910	22	Debtor's	
2103	Tancred, Seymour Mit- ford	88, St. John's-park, Blackheath, Kent	Gentleman, of no occu- pation	Greenwich	Mar. 24, 1910	12 of 1910	May 31, 1910	15	Oreditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2 104	Stringer, Frederic John, described in the Peti- tion as F. J. Stringer (trading as									
	Stringer and Bird)	1 and 3, Palace-avenue, Hastings, Sussex	Fine Art Dealer	Hastings	June 25, 1910	13 of 1910	July 9, 1910	14	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2105	Barrick, Walter	The Wood Cottage Hotel, Holmfirth, in the county of York, lately residing and carrying on business at 47, Richmond-avenue, Sedgley Park, Manchester, in the county of Lancaster	Licensed Victualler	Huddersfield	July;8, 1910	10 of 1910	July 8, 1910	10	Debtor's	
2106	Freedman, Samuel	47 and 48, Blanket-row, in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	General Dealer	Kingston-upon- Hull	June 23, 1910	19 of 1910	July 7, 1910	16	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883